Condominium

ELOQUENCE ON THE BAY COND 1804

#MLS: A11534843
$9100

Listing date
City
Address
Area
Tax/year
Built year
Bedrooms
Bathrooms

Garage

2024/02/16

North Bay Village, FL 33141
7928 East Dr, #1804
232m?

-7-

2009

4

3/1

¥ (2)

Spectacular 2 story penthouse with stunning water views. Unique architectural masterpiece of 4 bedrooms, 3.5
bathrooms, large boudoir, powder room, 22 foot ceiling, floating glass staircase. Recently renovated by a
renowned architect, high-end kitchen and dream built-in closets. Floor to ceiling glass impact windows.
throughout with views of the Ocean, Intercostal, Indian Creek, South Pointe, Sunny Isles, Biscayne Bay. Building
offers state of the art amenities including a waterfront swimming pool & jacuzzi, fitness center, tennis and
basketball court, private marina (docks available if needed) and 24/7 concierge and security. Must see!
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